



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Cinnamon Bun (MK)		
Product Code	SHOP00040 (MK - BAKELOSS)		
Product Description	SHOP00040 (MK - BAKELOSS)		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	no	no
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	yes	yes
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk) (18%), Sugar, Butter (5%) (Milk), Caster Sugar, Brown Sugar, Ground Cinnamon (2%) (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains LESS THAN 10ppm) (Sulphites), Yeast, Salt		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1747.41	2131.84
	Energy (kcal)	417.641	509.522
	Fat (g)	19.5126	23.8053
	Saturates (g)	13.0146	15.8778
	Carbohydrates(g)	56.5708	69.0164
	Total Sugars (g)	27.28	33.2816
	Protein (g)	4.98169	6.07766
	Salt (g)	0.81327	0.992189
	Fibre (g)	2.68731	3.27852
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			